

John Lewis Stock Number	54630804
Name	For Him Gift Box
Contents	Liberation Piri Piri Peanuts & Salted Corn 90g Made For Drink Chorizo Thins 30g Howdah Bombay Sweet Chilli Chips 130g Odyssey Nocellara Olives 290g Savoursmiths Desert Salt & Black Pepper Potato Crisps 150g Hawkstone IPA 330ml Hawkstone Lager 300ml Hawkstone Session Lager 330ml
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Made For Drink Chorizo Thins 30g
Ingredients	Made From Ingredients: Sliced and Cooked Chorizo Picante Pork Shoulder Pork Belly Hot Paprika De La Vera Salt Garlic

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	The product is manufactured and sourced in Spain. Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	GRUPO EMPRESARIAL PALACIOS ALIMENTACIÓN, S.A.U., Ctra. Logroño s/n, Albelda de Iregua, (La Rioja), Spain, 26120
Instructions for use	Consume within 24 hours.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2411 / 581
Fat	45.7
Of which saturated	19.3
Carbohydrate	2.8
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	0
Protein	38.7
Salt	5.82

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Savoursmiths Desert Salt & Black Pepper Potato Crisps 150g
Ingredients	Potatoes, sunflower oil, desert salt and tellicherry black pepper flavour (rice flour, oryx desert salt, spice (black pepper, tellicherry black pepper), sugar, natural flavouring, acidity regulator (citric acid), anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide), onion powder).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool Dry place - do not leave in direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Savoursmiths, Manor Farm Barns, Gravel Pitt Hill, Thriplow, Herts, United Kingdom, SG8 7HZ
Instructions for use	Once opened eat within 24 hours

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2098 / 501
Fat	27
Of which saturated	2.7
Carbohydrate	59
Of which sugars	1.3
Fibre	4.3
Protein	7.2
Salt	1.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Odysea Nocellara Olives 290g
Ingredients	Nocellara Olives, Water, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool and dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Madama Oliva Srl, ZONA INDUSTRIALE LOCALITA' RECOCCE, CARSOLI (AQ), L'Aquila, Italy, 67061
Instructions for use	Once opened keep refrigerated, covered in brine and consume within 14 days.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	949 / 231
Fat	24
Of which saturated	4
Carbohydrate	0.9
Of which sugars	0
Fibre	3
Protein	1
Salt	2.6

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Hawkstone Lager 330ml
Ingredients	water, malted BARLEY , hops & yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hawkstone, college Farm, Stow Road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, uk, gl54 2hn
Instructions for use	drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength	4.8
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Hawkstone Session Lager 330ml
Ingredients	water hops malted BARLEY yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hawkstone, college farm, stow road, cheltenham, gloucestershire, uk, gl54 2hn
Instructions for use	drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength	4
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Hawkstone IPA 330ml
Ingredients	Water, malted BARLEY , hops, yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Hawkstone, College Farm, Stow Road, Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, united kingdom, GL54 2HN
Instructions for use	drink responsibly

Alcoholic Strength	4.8
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Howdah Bombay Sweet Chilli Chips 130g
Ingredients	Sorghum Flour (Ancient Grain), Palm Oil (RSPO), Tapioca Starch, Chickpea Flour, Split Black Gram Flour, Salt, Sugar Powder, Maltodextrin, Tomato Powder, Onion Powder, Mango Powder, Black Salt, Kashmiri Red Chilli Powder, Ground Herbs & Spices.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Milk Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dry cool place
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Universal Flexible Packaging Ltd, 61 Lunsford Road, Leicester, Leicestershire, United Kingdom, LE5 0HJ
Instructions for use	Once opened keep in an airtight container

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1975 / 498
Fat	30
Of which saturated	12
Carbohydrate	50
Of which sugars	3
Fibre	7
Protein	6
Salt	2.2

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Liberation Piri Piri Peanuts & Salted Corn 90g
Ingredients	Piri Piri Flavour PEANUTS (70%) (PEANUTS , Rapeseed Oil, Seasoning [Rice Flour, Sugar, Natural Flavouring, Spice (Cayenne Pepper, Chilli, Birds Eye Chilli), Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Dried Red Bell Pepper, Lemon Juice Powder]), Salted Corn (30%) (Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Dry, ambient conditions.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Liberation Foods CIC, The Green House, 244-254 Cambridge Heath Road, London, United Kingdom, E2 9DA
Instructions for use	RTE

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2445 / 588
Fat	43.4
Of which saturated	6.1
Carbohydrate	26
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	7.7
Protein	19.4
Salt	1.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes